12-24 Product Inventory Available for Viewing and Selection @ www.tempco.com
Instrumentation
®
Melt Pressure Gauges
Tempco’s Melt Pressure Gauges provide highly reliable,
maintenance free, local pressure indications for extrusion and
other plastics processes. The sensing diaphragm is designed for
minimum deflection, maximum durability, and maximum over-

D = 0.0045" Chromium Nickel G = 0.008" Titanium Nitride
1 2 3 4 5
Ordering Information
Melt Pressure Gauges are offered with the options listed in the worksheet above.
Create an ordering code by filling in the boxes with the appropriate number and/or
letter designation for your requirements and a part number will be assigned.
Part Numbers for commonly used Melt Pressure gauges can be found in table above.
Standard lead time is stock to 3 weeks.
Part Style Pressure Stem
Number Range Length
PDG00104 6" Rigid 0-5000 6 in.
PDG00105 6" Rigid 0-10000 6 in.
PDG00102 Armor cable 0-5000 6 in.
PDG00103 Armor cable 0-10000 6 in.
PDG00106 Armor / J tc 0-5000 6 in.
PDG00107 Armor / J tc 0-10000 6 in.
Mechanical Gauges
Melt Pressure Gauges Standard Sizes and Ranges
Note: All standard flexible armor
cable units are 30" long.
Gauges have standard 1/2-20UNF
drill pattern; see page 12-21.
Note: All digital gauges
have one alarm and
pressure retransmission.
Part Style Pressure Stem
Number Range Length
PDG00501 6" Rigid 0-5000 6 in.
PDG00502 6" Rigid 0-10000 6 in.
PDG00503 Armor cable 0-5000 6 in.
PDG00504 Armor cable 0-10000 6 in.
PDG00505 Armor / J tc 0-5000 6 in.
PDG00506 Armor / J tc 0-10000 6 in.
Digital Readout Gauges
Ordering Code:   PDG –